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Mepiypaen MpoidvTog: ZIvaTT oTTOPOS ATTOENPANEVOS KI AAECUEVOG.

Product description: Mustard seeds dried and ground.

MpoéAeuon/ Origin: Ivdiag/ Indian

Botavikij ovopacia/ Botanical name: Brassica nigra

Zuokeuaoia: XApTIvo aaki KATAAANAo yia Tpo@Iua eTTevOUuEVOo e did@avn TTAACTIKA
O0KOUAQ (Kat@dAANAn yia Aaueon €ma@r Pe TPOQPIUAL) OUOKEUQOHPEVO OE KAVOVIKEG
ouvOnkeg TepIBAAAovTog. (KaBapd Bapog 25 kg)

Packaging: Secondary packaging non transparent paper bag (appropriate for food
packaging)/ Primary packaging transparent plastic bag (appropriate for direct food
contact!) packed in normal ambient conditions (Net weight 25 kg)

1 Z0pgwva pe TNV EBvikn kai Kovotikr vopoBeoia / In accordance with the National and EU Regulations:

EU “Framework” Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 (Article 3,11(5),15 and 17)

EU Plastics Regulation No. 10/2011 and its amendments

Regulation (EC) No. 2023/2006 on good manufacturing practice

Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 — REACH and its amendments

Directive 94/62/EC (Heavy Metals)

If colored: AP (89) 1 on colorants in plastic materials, BfR Recommendation IX for

colorants for Plastics and other Polymers Used in Commodities, FDA CFR 178.3297 (Colorants for polymers).

Aidgpkela JwNAG: 2 XpPOVIO CUOKEUOOUEVO OE KAVOVIKEG ouvOnKeg TTePIBAAAOVTOC N
OTTWG opiCeTal ATTO TOV TTPOUNBEUTH).
Shelf life: 2 years packed in normal ambient conditions or as defined by the

producer.

2uvOnkeg amrolnikeuong: AlaTnpeital g€ KavovikéG ouvlnkes TTepIBAAAOVTOG, O€
MEPOG OpooePO Kal oKIEPO (MEyioTn Beppokpacia ouviApnong 21°C & OXETIKA
uypacia 65%).
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Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max
preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).

2uvOnkeg dlavoung: Metagépetal o Bepuokpaacia TTEPIBAAAOVTOG PE OXNMATA TTOU
METa@EPOUV POVO TPOYPIUA.
Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only

foods.

MwAnon: xovdpIkr o€ £TAIPEIEG TTAPAYWYNS TPOPIUWY, KATAOTHUATA TPOQPiUwWYV, super
markets, o€ mini markets k.d.
Sale: wholesale to food industries/ manufacturers, food stores, super markets, mini

markets etc

AvdAuon XapakTnpIoTIKWV TTpoiodvTog/ Characteristics analysis of food product

20vleon: 2IvaTTI OTTOPOG ATTOENPAMEVO.
Ingredients: Mustard seeds dried.

DuoiKd XapaKTNPIOTIKA/

Physical charasteristics: KaBapdétnTta / purity: min 99%
Tutmik Tou TTpOidvTog yeuon/ Typical product taste.
Atmoucia  &Evwv  owpdtwv/  Absence of foreign

materials. Atrouaia evtopwy / Absence of insect.

MikpoBI10AOYIKA XOPAKTNPIOTIKA:




\&;—” ENTYTIA AEITOYPTIAZ ETAIPIAS SeN. 3 amd 7
o —
EKAOZH:4
SYSTHMA AIAXEIPIZHS MOIOTHTAS & KQA. ENTYTIOY : E-16-02 HM/NIA:IANOYAPIOS 20
ASDAAEIAT TPODIMQON 1SO 22000 MPOAIATPA®EZ MPOIONTON

Microbiological characteristics:

MuUknTeG-ZUpeg/ Moulds-Yeasts: max 10000 cfu/g
E. coli: max 10 cfu/g*
Salmonella spp: arroucia ota 25g - absent/ 25g

*oUPQWVA HE TIG EOWTEPIKEG TTPOdIAYPAPESG TTou €xel Béoel n eTaipeia pag/ according to

internal specification of our company

XNUIKA XApOKTNPICTIKA

Chemical characteristics/:

Emonuavon:

Yypacia / moisture: max 10%

Evepydtnta vepou/ water activity: max 0,70
AgAatotiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 5 ug/Kg
AgAatotiveg/Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 10 ug/Kg
Qyxpatogivn A/ Ochratoxin A : max 15 ug/Kg

Bapéa pétaAha/ Heavy metals: Z0pgwva ue 1a 6pia Tou
kavoviouou EK/1881/2006 kal OAwV Twv OXETIKWV
TpoTroTroINoewy autou / In accordance with the EC
Regulation EC/1881/2006 and all the relevant

YmoAeippata  Quto@apudkwy/  Pesticides residues:
20Pewva Pe Ta opia Tou Kavoviouou EK/396/2005 kai
OAWV TWV OXETIKWV TPOTTOTTOINCEWY auTtou. In
accordance with the EC Regulation EC/396/2005 and all

the relevant amendments.

Emmwvuyia etaipiag, Mepiypa@ry TTpoidviog,  Xwpa
TpoéAeuong, kabapd Bdapog, lot, ouvBeon TpoidvTog,

nu/via Anéng, ouvonkeg diaTripnong.
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Labeling:

MpoBAerépevn Xpnon:

Product use:

Company name, product description, origin, net weight,
lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage conditions.

To Tpoidv XPNOIMOTTOIEITAI WG CuoTaATIKG  yIa TNV
Tapackeuy TPOo®iwy. Na unv KoaTavoAwveTal atrod
aAAepyikoug oTo ZINATML.

As an ingredient in food production. Should not be
consumed by allergic to MUSTARD SEEDS.

Mn YeVETIKA TpOTTOTTOINUEVO TPOPINO CUPPWVA UE TOUG Kavoviopoug EK 1829/2003 ko EK
1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC 1830/2003.

To mwpoidv dev £xel uTTOOTEI AKTIVOBOANON oUp@wva e TiIG Eupwtraikég Odnyieg 1999/2 kai
1999/3/EC/ The product is not irradiated according to EC Directives 1999/2 kau 1999/3/EC.
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MPOAIATPA®EX NMPOIONTQON

ZYZTHMA AIAXEIPIZHZ MOIOTHTAZX &
AZDPANEIAZ TPODIMQON ISO 22000

Aila@pemrTiKA €mioApavon avda 100 g mwpoidvrog/ Nutritional value per 100 g product:

Evépyeia/ Energy 1305 kJ /
312 kcal

MpwrTeiveg/ Protein 9,68 ¢

YdaravOpakeg/ Carbohydrates 67,1g

Zakyapa/ Sugars 3,29

Mitrapd/ Lipids 3,39

arré 1a orroia kopeauéva | 18¢g

of which saturates

Edwdipeg iveg/ Dietary fibers 22,79

AAar/ Salt 0,07 g

MoToTroINTIKA — evOESEIYUEVO TTPOIOV VIO OUYKEKPIPEVN SlaTpo@ry/

Certificates — suitability for particular diets

MoTtomoinTtika / Certificates Nai/ Yes Oxi1/ No
BRC v

ISO 22000 v

HALAL v

Aiarpo@ry/ Diet Nai/ Yes Ox1/ No
Vegetarian v

Vegan v
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AHAQZH AAAEPIIOIONQN ZYM®QNA ME TON EYPQIMAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/
ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011

Alergens:-When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen policy will apply.
When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policieis will apply.

Component Manufacturer MNuts in Bulk
{ Applies when bought in small
guantities that need re-packaging )
In Processed in  |Handled on Site In Processed in [Handled
Product [Same Product [Same on Site
Equipment Equipment
Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof NO Mo Mo No Mo YES
EGGS or its derivatives No Na Na No No No
FISH or its derivatives No Mo Mo No No No
CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH No No Na No No No
MOLLUSCS No Mo Mo No No No
PEANUTS or derivatives NO No No NO No YES
SOYA BEANS or derivatives No NO No No No No
MILK {LACTOSE) or itsderivatives No Mo Mo No Mo ¥ES
NUTS , tree nuts: NO NO NO NO NO ¥ES
CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives No Mo Mo No Mo Neg
MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives thereof YES NO Mo YES Mo No
SESAME SEEDS or derivatives Ne Na Na Ne No YES
SULPHITES =>10ppm — Sulphite quantity to be given in ppm NO Mo Mo NO Mo YES
LUPIN s2eds or derivatives No Na Na No No No
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